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1 Beckov Kuria Beckov *** Tel.: +421 32 77 77 357 recepcia@kuriabeckov.sk www.kuriabeckov.sk
) Beckov €. 20, 916 38 Beckov, N 48°79°17.00" E 17°89°78.00"
2 Bela Hotel Chateau Béla ***** Tel.: +421 36 757 76 00 info@chateau-bela.com www.chateau-bela.com
) 943 53 Bela ¢. 1, N 47°49'50.79" E 18°35'48.43"
Beladice Park Hotel Tartuf *** Tel./Fax: +421 37 633 02 35, tartuf@tartuf.sk www.kastiel.sk
3. Kastiel Beladice Pusty Chotar 495, 951 75 Beladice +421 37 633 06 80, +421 37 633 06 81
N 48°20'32.75" E18°16'40.48" Mob: +421 915 768 891
4 Bratislava-Cierna Hotel Kamila **** Tel.: +421 2 459 436 11 hotel@kamila.sk www.kamila.sk
© [Voda Cierna Voda 611, 831 07 Bratislava, N 48°13'31.86" E 17°13'53.81"
5 Cerefiany Kastiel Cerenany ****+ . Tel.: +421 46 549 51 60 afroditape@stonline.sk www.restauraciaafrodita.sk/index.html
) Prievidzska 406/30, 972 046 Cerefiany, N 48°38'29.76" E 18°29'05.00" Mob.: +421 905 354 538
6 Cerveny Kame# Muzeum Cerveny Kameri Tel.: + 421 33 690 58 03 objednavky-mck@snm.sk www.snm.sk
* [(len 1 apartman) Hrad Cerveny Kameri, 900 89 Casta, N 48°23'31.06" E 17°20'05.76" Mob.: + 421 903 750 031
Dubnica nad Vahom |Kastiel Chateau Mignon*** Tel./Fax: +421 42 432 69 35 info@chateaumignon.eu www.chateaumignon.eu
7. Pod Kastiefom 949/9, 018 41 Dubnica nad Vahom Mob.: +421 911 206 249
N 48°57°39.90" E 18°09°53.60"
8 Fricovce Kastiel Fricovce *** Tel.: +421 51 791 10 67 info@kastielfricovce.sk www.kastielfricovce.sk
) 082 37 Fri¢ovce, N 49°01'00.03" E 20°58'26.67" Tel./Fax: +421 51 772 10 29
9 Hermanovce Kastiel Péchy, Lovecky dom & park *** Tel.: +421 51 459 40 10 info@pechycastle.com www.pechycastle.com
) 082 35 Hermanovce, N 49°02'41.69" E 21°01'11.65" Mob.: +421 917 850 214
10 Hlohovec Hotel Jelen *** Tel.: +421 33 730 14 29 info@hoteljelen.sk www.hoteljelen.sk
) Namestie sv. Michala 1, 920 01 Hlohovec, N 48°25'34.54" E 17°47'49.56"
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Nr. Town Name, address, GPS Tel., Mob. E-mail Web
Hokovce Hotel Kastiel’ **** Tel./Fax: +421 36 749 14 33 info@kastiel-hotel.sk www.kastiel-hotel.sk, www.park-hotel.sk
. 935 83 Hokovce ¢. 222, N 48°09'07.12" E 18°52'13.95" info@park-hotel.sk
12 KeZmarok Hotel Hviezdoslav ***+ Tel.: +421 52 788 75 75 info@hotelhviezdoslav.sk www.hotelhviezdoslav.sk
) Hlavné namestie 95/49, 060 01 KeZmarok, N 49°8'14.51" E 20°25'53.42" Mob.: +421 917 404 506
Kocovce Ucebno vycvikové zariadenie STU Tel.: +421 32779 81 92 jaroslav.kudlacek@stuba.sk www.svf.stuba.sk/generate_page.php?page_id=3565
13. 916 31 Kocovce €. 1, okr. Nové Mesto n/Vahom Mob.: +421 905 227 255
N 48°44'30.58" E 17°53'09.33"
14 KoSice Hotel Bankov **** Tel.: +421 55 63 245 22 - 4 (reception) reception@hotelbankov.sk www.hotelbankov.sk
) Dolny Bankov 2, 040 01 KoSice, N 48°44'50" E 21°12'28" Mob.: +421 905 470 123
15 Levoca Hotel U Leva *** Tel.: +421 53 450 23 11 hotel@uleva.sk www.uleva.sk
) Namestie Majstra Pavla 25, 054 01 Levoc¢a, N 49°01'31.81" E 20°35'21.08"
16 Liptovsky Hradok Grand Castle **** Tel.: +421 44 520 77 11 reservations@grandcastle.sk, www.grandcastle.sk
) Hrad a Kastiel, 033 01 Liptovsky Hradok, N 49°02'46.11" E 19°43'56.21" Mob.: +421 915 812 700, -900 castle@grandcastle.sk
17 Liptovsky Jan Hotel Svatojansky kastiel' *** Tel.: +421 44 521 92 93 info@svatojanskykastiel.sk www.svatojanskykastiel.sk
) Starojanska 24, 032 03 Liptovsky Jan, N 49°03'06.99" E 19°40'43.10" Mob.: +421 918 663 229
18 Lucivna Kastiel Lu¢ivna *** Tel.: +421 52 788 43 11 recepcia@kastiellucivna.sk www.kastiellucivna.sk
) 059 31 Lucivna, N 49°03'08.21" E 20°08'36.92" Mob.: +421 918 323 333, +421 917 330 874
19 Mierovo Castel Pension & Restaurant Tel.: + 421 31 569 37 50 info@castel.sk www.castel.sk
) 930 41 Mierovo 20, N 48°04'11.64" E 17°23'14.99" Mob.: + 421 902 717 888
20 Modra Hotel Sebastian *** Tel.: +421 33 640 77 66 info@hotelsebastian.sk, www.hotelsebastian.sk
) Dukelska 4, 900 01 Modra, N 48°20'06.88" E 17°18'35.73" Mob.: +421 918 882 755 recepcia@bhotelsebastian.sk
21 Mojmirovce Kastiel Mojmirovce *** Tel.: +421 37 779 82 01-2 recepcia@vic.sk, kastiel@vic.sk, www.vic.sk
) 951 15 Mojmirovce 919, N 48°12'26.75" E 18°03'51.18" Mob: +421 907 846 040 zarvayova@vic.sk
22 Most pri Bratislave Klub RVS - kastiel *** Tel.: +421 2 459 516 00-3, +421 2 459 511 16 rvs@rvs.sk WWW.rvs.sk
) Studené 542, 900 46 Most pri Bratislave, N 48°07'48.80" E 17°17'47.60"
23 Mosovce Park Hotel ***, Kastiel MoSovce Mob.: +421 905 583 702 info@kastielmosovce.sk www.kastielmosovce.sk
) Kollarovo namestie 36, 038 21 Mo$ovce, N 48°54'33.28" E 18°53'05.01" Tel.: +421 43 4901 624-5 www.svadbavkastieli.sk
24 Nitra Zamok u Grofa Tel.: +421 903 223 525 konstanty@stonline.sk www.zamokugrofa.sk
) Kamenna 8, 949 01 Nitra, N 48°19'26.62" E 18°06'09.88"
25 Oponice Chateau Appony **** Tel.: +421 38 323 81 11 (recepcia) chateauappony@chateauappony.sk  |www.chateauappony.sk
) 956 14 Oponice 271, N 48°27°53.21" E 18°08°40.03" Tel.: +421 38 323 84 02 (reStauracia)
2 Palarikovo Polovnicky kastiel Palarikovo ** Mob.: +421 918 444 320 maria.becikova@lesy.sk www.lesy.sk/showdoc.do?docid=2308
) Lesna 2, 941 11 Palarikovo, N 48°02'21.01" E 18°04'10.80"
27 Piestany I:Iotel Sandor Pavillon **** Tel.: +421 33 773 37 34, +421 33 773 37 35, info@hotelsandor.sk www.hotelsandor.sk
) Stefanikova 2/B, 921 01 Piestany, N 48°35'39.09" E 17°49'59.42" +421 33 773 37 36 reservation@hotelsandor.sk
28 Smolenice Zamok Smolenice (Kongresové centrum SAV) Tel.: +421 33 558 61 91-2 kc-smolenice@savba.sk www.kcsmolenice.sav.sk
) Zamocka ¢. 18, 919 04 Smolenice, N 48°30'50.10" E 17°25'568.09"
29 Spisské HanuSovce |Penzion Kastiel Hanus *** Tel./Fax:+421 52 489 21 23 kastiel@penzionhanus.sk www.penzionhanus.sk
) 059 04 Spisské Hanusovce 10, N 49°20'01.84" E 20°20'34.93" Mob.: +421 904 553 512, +421 902 466 790
Spisské Podhradie Garni Hotel Kapitula *** Tel.: +421 53 454 25 81, +421 53 454 25 83 recepcia@hotelkapitula.sk www.hotelkapitula.sk
30. Spisska Kapitula 15, 053 04 Spisské Podhradie
N 49°00'02.63" E 20°44'35.07"
31 Salgovce Kastiel Salgovce Mob.: +421 911 400 367 svadby@kastielsalgovce.sk www.kastielsalgovce.sk
) 956 06 Salgovce, N 48°31'26.45" E 17°53'54.88"
32 Tomasov Art Hotel Kastiel **** Tel.: +421 2 209 093 00 recepcia@hotelkastiel.sk www.hotelkastiel.sk
) Majorhaza 1, 900 44 Tomasov, N 48°08'17.15" E 17°19'22.70"
23 Topolcianky Hotel Zamok Topol¢ianky *** Tel.: +421 37 777 75 55, 777 75 04, -06 zamok@zamoktopolcianky.sk www.zamok-topolcianky.sk
) Parkova 1, 951 93 Topol¢ianky, N 48°25'16.16" E 18°24'46.07"
34 Viglas Hotel The Grand Viglas **** Tel.: +421 45 524 57 95, +421 45 524 57 96 recepcia@grandviglas.com www.grandviglas.com
) Vigla$ 602, 962 02 Vigra$, N 48°33'19.20" E 19°17'57.88"
35 Vrakun Amade Chateau ***** Tel.: +421 31 590 38 00 info@hotelamade.sk www.hotelamade.sk
) 930 25 Vrakun €. 333, N 47°56'17.53" E 17°36'10.37"
36 Zilina Villa Neéas Zilina *** Tel.: +421 41 509 10 01 villanecas@yvillanecas.sk www.villanecas.sk

Pri Celulézke 3494, 011 61 Zilina, N 49° 13'02.19" E 18° 46'11.03"
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